
 
 

 

 

Club Championships 2023 Meet Program 
 

 
Saturday 27th to Sunday 28th May 2023 

at Monbulk Aquatic Centre 

 
 

 
5:30-9:00pm Saturday 

(includes dinner - Pizza and Slushie) 

5:30-8:30pm Sunday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
All swimmers who participate are eligible to receive awards for age events. These awards 

will be presented at Presentation Night. 
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Event Listing 
 
 

Saturday 27th May 2023 
 

1. Mixed 50m Freestyle 

2. Mixed 100m Butterfly 

3. Boys 200m IM Fin Boyle Trophy 

4. Girls 200m IM Fin Boyle Trophy 

5. Mixed 25m Freestyle Novice 

6. Mixed 400m Freestyle Yarra Ranges Trophy 

7. Mixed 100m Breaststroke Bill Smit Trophy 

8. Mixed 50m Backstroke 

9. Mixed 25m Butterfly Novice 

10. Girls 100m Backstroke Patricia Lane Trophy 

11. Mixed 100m Freestyle 
 

  

Sunday 28th May 2023  

12. Boys 100m Backstroke Patricia Lane Trophy 

13. Girls 50m Freestyle Mater Christi Trophy 

14. Mixed 50m Breaststroke 

15. Mixed 100m Butterfly Watson Trophy 

16. Mixed 25m Breaststroke Novice 

17. Mixed 400m Freestyle Yarra Ranges Trophy 

18. Mixed 400m Freestyle Yarra Ranges Trophy 

19. Mixed 50m Butterfly 

20. Mixed 25m Backstroke Novice 

21. Mixed 100m Breaststroke 

22. Mixed 100m Backstroke 

23. Mixed 50m Parents Freestyle 
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Trophy Events 
 
 

 

200m Individual Medley Finn Boyle Memorial Trophy (Boys and Girls) 

Presented in honour of Mr Finn Boyle, a past president of Monbulk Marlins Swimming Club. 

His two girls, Katie and Lucy, both swam and coached with the MAC for many years. Finn 

Boyle’s life was tragically cut short in a drowning accident. This trophy was created in his 

memory. It is awarded to the fastest 200m IM male and female swimmer. 

 

Shire of Yarra Ranges 400m Freestyle Handicap Trophy 

This trophy was donated by the Shire of Yarra Ranges and is a Freestyle handicap race of 

400m. It is awarded to the swimmer who comes closest to, or faster than, their best 

time for the event. Swimmers getting a time 10sec or faster than their best time are 

disqualified. 
* Swimmers must have a 400m freestyle time, achieved at an aggregate, to enter this race. 

 

 

100m Backstroke Patricia Lane Trophy (Boys and Girls) 

Presented in honour of Patricia Lane who swam with the club in the 1970’s. Patricia died 

tragically in a house fire. This trophy was created in her memory. It is awarded to the fastest 

100m Backstroke male and female swimmer. 

 

Mater Christi Freestyle Trophy 

This trophy has been donated by Mater Christi College. It is to be awarded to the female 

swimmer who swims closest to, or furthest under the 50m Freestyle short course state time 

for her age group 

 

100m Watson Butterfly Trophy 

The origin of this trophy remains a mystery. This is a mixed race and it is awarded to the 

swimmer who swims closest to, or furthest under the 100m Butterfly state time for their 

age group. 

 

100m Bill Smit Breaststroke Handicap Trophy 

Presented in honour of Bill Smit, one of our life members. This is a mixed race and it is 

awarded to the swimmer who swims closest to, or furthest under the 100m Breaststroke 

state time in their age group 
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Event 1 Mixed 50 SC Metre Freestyle 
 
 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

1 Finn Langfeldt M13 MOK 31.96 

2 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 31.26 

3 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 27.47 
4 Xavier Langfeldt M15 MOK 29.86 

5 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 31.47 

6 Holly Reid W15 MOK 32.69 

Heat 2 of 6 Finals 

1 Amalia Langfeldt W11 MOK 34.88 

2 Daniel Beardshaw M13 MOK 34.18 

3 Neeve King W13 MOK 32.86 

4 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 33.31 
5 Abbey Van Der Linde W14 MOK 34.19 

6 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 35.12 

Heat 3 of 6 Finals 

1 Aidan Reid M19 MOK 36.47 

2 Oscar Geelen M10 MOK 36.31 
3 Imogen Corrales W14 MOK 35.45 

4 Akil Malwatta M14 MOK 36.01 

5 Harper McDonald W12 MOK 36.41 

6 Rupert Walker M10 MOK 36.55 

Heat 4 of 6 Finals 

1 Alex Cree M12 MOK 40.88 

2 Coco Burke W11 MOK 37.41 
3 Matilda-Maple Costa W11 MOK 36.64 

4 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 37.28 

5 Zoe Geelen W12 MOK 40.37 

6 Dylan Murray M11 MOK 42.87 

Heat 5 of 6 Finals 

2 Sam Laven M13 MOK NT 

3 Emily Chudasko W13 MOK 46.29 

4 George Taylor M13 MOK NT 
5 Liam Kleefsman M12 MOK NT 

Heat 6 of 6 Finals 

2 Chevii Franklin W11 MOK NT 

3 Jack Pettenuzzo M12 MOK NT 
4 Matthew Doherty M12 MOK NT 
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“Take pride in how far you’ve come. Have faith in how far you can go. But don’t forget to 

enjoy the journey”   

~ Michael Josephson ~ 

Event 2 Mixed 100 SC Metre Butterfly 
 
 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

1 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 1:28.46 

2 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 1:24.99 

3 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 1:13.37 
4 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 1:16.33 

5 Holly Reid W15 MOK 1:26.11 

6 Neeve King W13 MOK 1:32.95 

Heat 2 of 6 Finals 

1 Daniel Beardshaw M13 MOK 1:48.48 

2 Aidan Reid M19 MOK 1:38.84 

3 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 1:33.88 

4 Finn Langfeldt M13 MOK 1:36.72 
5 Abbey Van Der Linde W14 MOK 1:45.82 

6 Xavier Langfeldt M15 MOK 1:49.19 

Heat 3 of 6 Finals 

1 Harper McDonald W12 MOK 2:18.26 

2 Matilda-Maple Costa W11 MOK 1:55.65 
3 Rupert Walker M10 MOK 1:50.40 
4 Amalia Langfeldt W11 MOK 1:52.83 

5 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 2:03.09 

6 Zoe Geelen W12 MOK 2:23.13 

Heat 4 of 6 Finals 

1 Sam Laven M13 MOK NT 

2 George Taylor M13 MOK NT 
3 Akil Malwatta M14 MOK NT 

4 Imogen Corrales W14 MOK NT 

5 Emily Chudasko W13 MOK NT 

6 Alex Cree M12 MOK NT 

Heat 5 of 6 Finals 

2 Jack Pettenuzzo M12 MOK NT 

3 Dylan Murray M11 MOK NT 

4 Liam Kleefsman M12 MOK NT 

5 Matthew Doherty M12 MOK NT 

Heat 6 of 6 Finals 

2 Oscar Geelen M10 MOK NT 

3 Chevii Franklin W11 MOK NT 

4 Coco Burke W11 MOK NT 
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“Swimming is a confusing sport, because sometimes you do it for fun, and other times 

you do it not to die. And when I’m swimming, sometimes I’m not sure which one it is”  

~ Demetri Martin ~ 

Event 3 Boys 200 SC Metre IM 

Fin Boyle Trophy 
 

 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 1 Finals 

2 Daniel Beardshaw 13 MOK 3:11.45 

3 Logan McDonald 17 MOK 2:42.62 
4 Xavier Langfeldt 15 MOK 2:49.07 

5 Akil Malwatta 14 MOK NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Event 4 Girls 200 SC Metre IM 

Fin Boyle Trophy 
 

 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 2 Finals 

1 Kiera Laurie 15 MOK 3:09.67 

2 Holly Reid 15 MOK 2:58.88 

3 Miah Beardshaw 15 MOK 2:47.32 

4 Sienna Atkin 16 MOK 2:50.25 

5 Jasmine Cochrane 13 MOK 3:09.65 
Heat 2 of 2 Finals 

2 Amalia Langfeldt 11 MOK 3:31.85 

3 Pamela Taylor 14 MOK 3:14.12 

4 Coco Burke 11 MOK 3:19.50 
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Event 5 Mixed 25 SC Metre Freestyle 

Novice 
 

 

Lane Name Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 1 Finals 

2 Amaya Malwatta NOV NT 

3 Byron Murray NOV NT 
4 Patrick Walker NOV NT 

5 Olivia-Oak Camoes-Costa NOV NT 

6 Lorelei Corrales NOV NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Event 6* Mixed 400 SC Metre Freestyle 

Yarra Ranges Trophy 
 

* The 400m Trophy event heats are held throughout the two nights. Times are staggered based on 

seed times,ie. ‘0’ starts on buzzer and counted up 

 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 1 Finals 

1 Emily Chudasko W13 MOK 8:14.39 

2 Liam Kleefsman M12 MOK 6:53.92 

3 Imogen Corrales W14 MOK 6:23.63 

4 Rupert Walker M10 MOK 6:10.93 
5 Harper McDonald W12 MOK 6:52.53 

6 Dylan Murray M11 MOK 8:06.69 

 “I’m not dreaming of any podiums or any medals that I can put around my neck. I’m just 

focusing on what I need to do today in order to be better tomorrow”  

~ Cate Campbell ~  
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Swimming is one of the hardest sports”  
 

~ Stephanie Rice ~   

Event 7 Mixed 100 SC Metre Breaststroke 

Bill Smit Trophy 
 

 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 3 Finals 

1 Neeve King W13 MOK 1:40.21 

2 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 1:37.24 
3 Finn Langfeldt M13 MOK 1:31.20 

4 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 1:31.28 

5 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 1:37.82 

6 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 1:40.28 
Heat 2 of 3 Finals 

1 Abbey Van Der Linde W14 MOK 1:48.06 

2 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 1:43.08 
3 Holly Reid W15 MOK 1:40.47 

4 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 1:42.52 

5 Amalia Langfeldt W11 MOK 1:44.28 

6 Zoe Geelen W12 MOK 1:55.59 

Heat 3 of 3 Finals 

2 Akil Malwatta M14 MOK NT 

3 Oscar Geelen M10 MOK 1:55.68 

4 Liam Kleefsman M12 MOK NT 

6 Emily Chudasko W13 MOK NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Monbulk Marlins Club Championship – 2023 Meet Program 

P a g e | 10 

 

 

Event 8 Mixed 50 SC Metre Backstroke 
 
 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

1 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 38.46 

2 Xavier Langfeldt M15 MOK 36.84 

3 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 31.28 
4 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 34.96 

5 Holly Reid W15 MOK 38.31 
6 Finn Langfeldt M13 MOK 39.01 

Heat 2 of 6 Finals 

1 Matilda-Maple Costa W11 MOK 41.66 

2 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 40.42 

3 Neeve King W13 MOK 39.51 

4 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 39.79 

5 Abbey Van Der Linde W14 MOK 41.04 
6 Rupert Walker M10 MOK 42.02 

Heat 3 of 6 Finals 

1 Coco Burke W11 MOK 44.91 

2 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 43.50 

3 Daniel Beardshaw M13 MOK 42.50 

4 Oscar Geelen M10 MOK 43.39 

5 Amalia Langfeldt W11 MOK 43.83 
6 Aidan Reid M19 MOK 45.42 

Heat 4 of 6 Finals 

1 Alex Cree M12 MOK 49.63 

2 Zoe Geelen W12 MOK 48.93 

3 Imogen Corrales W14 MOK 46.04 

4 Harper McDonald W12 MOK 48.84 

5 Akil Malwatta M14 MOK 49.17 
6 Dylan Murray M11 MOK 53.13 

Heat 5 of 6 Finals 

2 Sam Laven M13 MOK NT 

3 Chevii Franklin W11 MOK 53.85 

4 Emily Chudasko W13 MOK 54.35 

5 George Taylor M13 MOK NT 

Heat 6 of 6 Finals 

2 Jack Pettenuzzo M12 MOK NT 

3 Liam Kleefsman M12 MOK NT 

4 Matthew Doherty M12 MOK NT 
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“The motto is faster, higher, stronger. Not fastest, highest, strongest. Sometimes it’s 

trying that matters”  

~ Bronte Barratt ~   

Event 9 Mixed 25 SC Metre Butterfly 

Novice 
 

 
Lane Name Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 1 Finals 

3 Olivia-Oak Camoes-Costa NOV NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Event 10 Girls 100 SC Metre Backstroke 

Patricia LaneTrophy 
 

 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

2 Kiera Laurie 15 MOK 1:27.24 

3 Miah Beardshaw 15 MOK 1:15.60 

4 Holly Reid 15 MOK 1:19.81 

5 Jasmine Cochrane 13 MOK 1:27.29 

Heat 2 of 6 Finals 

2 Emily Chudasko 13 MOK NT 

3 Pamela Taylor 14 MOK 1:32.85 

4 Coco Burke 11 MOK 1:34.50 
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Event 11 Mixed 100 SC Metre Freestyle 
 
 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

1 Holly Reid W15 MOK 1:10.67 

2 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 1:08.72 

3 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 57.45 

4 Xavier Langfeldt M15 MOK 1:07.04 

5 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 1:10.20 
6 Neeve King W13 MOK 1:11.36 

Heat 2 of 6 Finals 

1 Imogen Corrales W14 MOK 1:18.33 

2 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 1:16.13 

3 Finn Langfeldt M13 MOK 1:13.40 

4 Daniel Beardshaw M13 MOK 1:15.60 

5 Abbey Van Der Linde W14 MOK 1:16.45 

6 Coco Burke W11 MOK 1:21.15 

Heat 3 of 6 Finals 

1 Oscar Geelen M10 MOK 1:23.93 

2 Matilda-Maple Costa W11 MOK 1:23.09 

3 Aidan Reid M19 MOK 1:21.49 

4 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 1:22.37 

5 Akil Malwatta M14 MOK 1:23.38 
6 Amalia Langfeldt W11 MOK 1:24.92 

Heat 4 of 6 Finals 

1 Zoe Geelen W12 MOK 1:33.13 

2 Alex Cree M12 MOK 1:29.14 

3 Liam Kleefsman M12 MOK 1:26.97 

4 Harper McDonald W12 MOK 1:27.72 

5 Jack Pettenuzzo M12 MOK 1:32.14 

6 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 1:33.52 
Heat 5 of 6 Finals 

2 Chevii Franklin W11 MOK 1:42.44 
3 Dylan Murray M11 MOK 1:36.48 

4 Emily Chudasko W13 MOK 1:39.95 

5 George Taylor M13 MOK 1:47.92 

6 Sam Laven M13 MOK NT 

Heat 6 of 6 Finals 

2 Rupert Walker M10 MOK NT 

3 Alana Bach W12 MOK NT 

4 Matthew Doherty M12 MOK NT 
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Event 12 Boys 100 SC Metre Backstroke 
Patricia Lane Trophy 

 

 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 2 Finals 

2 Daniel Beardshaw 13 MOK 1:26.68 
3 Logan McDonald 17 MOK 1:13.06 

4 Xavier Langfeldt 15 MOK 1:16.39 

5 Dylan Murray 12 MOK NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Event 13 Girls 50 SC Metre Freestyle 

Mater Christi Trophy 
 

 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 3 Finals 

1 Jasmine Cochrane 13 MOK 33.31 

2 Holly Reid 15 MOK 32.69 

3 Miah Beardshaw 15 MOK 31.26 

4 Sienna Atkin 16 MOK 31.47 

5 Neeve King 13 MOK 32.86 
6 Abbey Van Der Linde 14 MOK 34.19 

Heat 2 of 3 Finals 

1 Matilda-Maple Costa 11 MOK 36.64 

2 Imogen Corrales 14 MOK 35.45 

3 Amalia Langfeldt 11 MOK 34.88 

4 Pamela Taylor 14 MOK 35.12 

5 Harper McDonald 12 MOK 36.41 

6 Kiera Laurie 15 MOK 37.28 

Heat 3 of 3 Finals 

2 Emily Chudasko 13 MOK 46.29 

3 Coco Burke 11 MOK 37.41 

4 Zoe Geelen 12 MOK 40.37 

5 Chevii Franklin 11 MOK 47.81 
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Event 14 Mixed 50 SC Metre Breaststroke 
 
 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

1 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 42.89 

2 Finn Langfeldt M13 MOK 42.61 
3 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 35.25 

4 Holly Reid W15 MOK 42.51 

5 Xavier Langfeldt M15 MOK 42.78 

6 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 43.46 

Heat 2 of 6 Finals 

1 Daniel Beardshaw M13 MOK 46.12 

2 Akil Malwatta M14 MOK 44.86 

3 Neeve King W13 MOK 43.91 

4 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 44.78 

5 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 44.91 

6 Imogen Corrales W14 MOK 46.44 
Heat 3 of 6 Finals 

1 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 48.20 

2 Coco Burke W11 MOK 47.76 

3 Matilda-Maple Costa W11 MOK 47.42 

4 Abbey Van Der Linde W14 MOK 47.55 

5 Amalia Langfeldt W11 MOK 48.16 
6 Oscar Geelen M10 MOK 50.18 

Heat 4 of 6 Finals 

1 Rupert Walker M10 MOK 52.08 

2 Liam Kleefsman M12 MOK 51.34 

3 Zoe Geelen W12 MOK 50.44 

4 Aidan Reid M19 MOK 50.56 

5 Harper McDonald W12 MOK 51.86 

6 Alex Cree M12 MOK 54.95 

Heat 5 of 6 Finals 

1 Phoebe Edwards W15 MOK NT 

2 Dylan Murray M11 MOK 58.97 
3 Emily Chudasko W13 MOK 55.70 

4 Jack Pettenuzzo M12 MOK 57.03 

5 George Taylor M13 MOK 1:08.64 

Heat 6 of 6 Finals 

2 Alana Bach W12 MOK NT 

3 Sam Laven M13 MOK NT 

4 Matthew Doherty M12 MOK NT 



Monbulk Marlins Club Championship – 2023 Meet Program 

P a g e | 15 

 

 

“For myself, losing is not coming second. It’s getting out of the water knowing 

you could have done better. For myself, I have won every race I’ve been in”   

~ Ian Thorpe ~ 

Event 15 Mixed 100 SC Metre Butterfly 

Watson Trophy 
 
 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 2 Finals 

1 Neeve King W13 MOK 1:32.95 

2 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 1:24.99 
3 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 1:13.37 

4 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 1:16.33 

5 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 1:28.46 

6 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 1:33.88 

Heat 2 of 2 Finals 

1 Dylan Murray M11 MOK NT 

2 Coco Burke W11 MOK NT 
3 Rupert Walker M10 MOK 1:50.40 

4 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 2:03.09 

5 Akil Malwatta M14 MOK NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Event 16 Mixed 25 SC Metre Breaststroke 

Novice 

 

 
Lane Name Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 2 Finals 

2 Lorelei Corales NOV NT 
3 Olivia-Oak Camoes-Costa NOV NT 

4 Patrick Walker NOV NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Monbulk Marlins Club Championship – 2023 Meet Program 

P a g e | 16 

 

 

 

“I can’t control what everyone else swims, but if all goes well I know there are no 

limits”   

 ~ Leisel Jones ~  

Event 17* Mixed 400 SC Metre Freestyle 

Yarra RangesTrophy 
 

* The 400m Trophy event heats are held throughout the two nights. Times are staggered based 

on seed times, ie. ‘0’ starts on buzzer and counted up 

 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 1 Finals 

1 Abbey Van Der Linde W14 MOK 6.06.14 

2 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 5:20.61 

3 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 5:04.84 

4 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 5:13.14 

5 Neeve King W13 MOK 5:43.30 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Event 18* Mixed 400 SC Metre Freestyle 

Yarra Ranges Trophy 
 

* The 400m Trophy event heats are held throughout the two nights. Times are staggered based 

on seed times, ie. ‘0’ starts on buzzer and counted up 

 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 1 Finals 

2 Daniel Beardshaw M13 MOK 6:07.34 
3 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 6:05.10 

4 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 6.02.41 

5 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 6:02.06 

6 Coco Burke W11 MOK 6:05.44 
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Event 19 Mixed 50 SC Metre Butterfly 
 
 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

1 Holly Reid W15 MOK 36.53 

2 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 34.20 
3 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 27.88 

4 Xavier Langfeldt M15 MOK 32.58 

5 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 36.04 

6 Neeve King W13 MOK 36.83 

Heat 2 of 6 Finals 

1 Finn Langfeldt M13 MOK 39.50 

2 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 39.35 

3 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 38.42 

4 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 39.28 

5 Daniel Beardshaw M13 MOK 39.42 

6 Amalia Langfeldt W11 MOK 39.87 
Heat 3 of 6 Finals 

1 Aidan Reid M19 MOK 42.83 

2 Akil Malwatta M14 MOK 42.28 

3 Matilda-Maple Costa W11 MOK 40.11 

4 Abbey Van Der Linde W14 MOK 41.17 

5 Imogen Corrales W14 MOK 42.64 
6 Rupert Walker M10 MOK 43.56 

Heat 4 of 6 Finals 

1 Harper McDonald W12 MOK 50.37 

2 Liam Kleefsman M12 MOK 48.41 

3 Coco Burke W11 MOK 46.96 

4 Oscar Geelen M10 MOK 46.98 

5 Jack Pettenuzzo M12 MOK 49.50 

6 Dylan Murray M12 MOK 51.36 

Heat 5 of 6 Finals 

1 Sam Laven M13 MOK 1:00.51 

2 George Taylor M13 MOK 57.32 
3 Zoe Geelen W12 MOK 52.33 

4 Alex Cree M12 MOK 55.45 

5 Chevii Franklin W11 MOK 57.79 

6 Emily Chudasko W13 MOK 1:01.96 

Heat 6 of 6 Finals 

2 Alana Bach W12 MOK NT 

3 Phoebe Edwards W15 MOK NT 

4 Matthew Doherty M12 MOK NT 
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Event 20 Mixed 25 SC Metre Backstroke 

Novice 
 

Lane Name Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 2 Finals 

2 Amaya Malwatta NOV NT 

3 Olivia-Oak Camoes-Costa NOV NT 

4 Byron Murray NOV NT 
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Event 21 Mixed 100 SC Metre Breaststroke 
 
 
 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

1 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 1:37.82 

2 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 1:31.28 

3 Xavier Langfeldt M15 MOK 1:29.10 
4 Finn Langfeldt M13 MOK 1:31.20 

5 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 1:34.76 
6 Neeve King W13 MOK 1:40.21 

Heat 2 of 6 Finals 

1 Amalia Langfeldt W11 MOK 1:44.28 

2 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 1:42.52 

3 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 1:40.28 

4 Holly Reid W15 MOK 1:40.47 

5 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 1:43.08 
6 Daniel Beardshaw M13 MOK 1:44.42 

Heat 3 of 6 Finals 

1 Coco Burke W11 MOK 1:53.19 

2 Aidan Reid M19 MOK 1:48.82 

3 Imogen Corrales W14 MOK 1:45.34 

4 Abbey Van Der Linde W14 MOK 1:48.06 

5 Matilda-Maple Costa W11 MOK 1:51.40 
6 Rupert Walker M10 MOK 1:55.56 

Heat 4 of 6 Finals 

1 Sam Laven M13 MOK 2:05.68 

2 Alex Cree M12 MOK 1:59.61 

3 Zoe Geelen W12 MOK 1:55.59 

4 Oscar Geelen M10 MOK 1:55.68 

5 Liam Kleefsman M12 MOK NT 
6 George Taylor M13 MOK NT 

Heat 5 of 6 Finals 
3 Emily Chudasko W13 MOK NT 

4 Harper McDonald W12 MOK 2:03.01 

6 Phoebe Edwards W15 MOK  NT 

Heat 6 of 6 Finals 

2 Dylan Murray M11 MOK   NT 
3 Matthew Doherty M12 MOK NT 

4 Jack Pettenuzzo M12 MOK NT 

5 Akil Mawatta M14 MOK NT 
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Event 22 Mixed 100 SC Metre Backstroke 
 

 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

1 Sienna Atkin W16 MOK 1:21.75 

2 Xavier Langfeldt M15 MOK 1:16.39 

3 Logan McDonald M17 MOK 1:13.06 

4 Miah Beardshaw W15 MOK 1:15.61 

5 Holly Reid W15 MOK 1:19.81 

6 Neeve King W13 MOK 1:26.40 

Heat 2 of 6 Finals 

1 Abbey Van Der Linde W14 MOK 1:31.42 

2 Jasmine Cochrane W13 MOK 1:27.29 

3 Daniel Beardshaw M13 MOK 1:26.68 

4 Kiera Laurie W15 MOK 1:27.24 

5 Finn Langfeldt M13 MOK 1:27.39 

6 Rupert Walker M10 MOK 1:32.32 

Heat 3 of 6 Finals 

1 Matilda-Maple Costa W11 MOK 1:36.87 

2 Amalia Langfeldt W11 MOK 1:35.63 

3 Pamela Taylor W14 MOK 1:32.85 

4 Coco Burke W11 MOK 1:34.50 

5 Aidan Reid M19 MOK 1:36.67 

6 Oscar Geelen M10 MOK 1:38.70 

Heat 4 of 6 Finals 

1 Akil Malwatta M14 MOK 1:50.09 

2 Imogen Corrales W14 MOK 1:47.23 

3 Jack Pettenuzzo M12 MOK 1:43.94 

4 Harper McDonald W12 MOK 1:46.40 
5 Zoe Geelen W12 MOK 1:48.63 

6 Alex Cree M12 MOK 1:55.02 

Heat 5 of 6 Finals 

1 Liam Kleefsman M12 MOK NT 

2 George Taylor M13 MOK NT 

3 Phoebe Edwards W15 MOK NT 
4 Sam Laven M13 MOK NT 

5 Emily Chudasko W13 MOK NT 

Heat 6 of 6 Finals 

2 Chevii Franklin W11 MOK NT 

3 Alana Bach W12 MOK NT 

4 Dylan Murray M12 MOK NT 

5 Matthew Doherty M12 MOK NT 
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We have reached the conclusion of our Club 

Championships for 2023.  

  

The Committee and Coaches would like to extend  

their sincere thanks to all those who assisted over the 

weekend, allowing the event to run smoothly and  

successfully. Your time and efforts are greatly 

appreciated.  

Congratulations to all swimmers that took part.  

Event 23 Mixed 50 SC Metre Freestyle 

Parents 
 

 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

1 Ray Taylor OLD PAR NT 

2 Simon Burke OLD PAR NT 
3 Ben Van Der Linde OLD PAR NT 

4 Aaron Reid OLD PAR NT 

5 Ricardo Costa OLD PAR NT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 


